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CELCAT

timetabler

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

01:00pm

01:30pm

01:30pm

02:00pm

02:00pm

02:30pm

PRACTICAL, 01:00pm-02:30pm

Module: STT105D
Staff: KAYE TAN
Room: 4-404 - ARC

PRACTICAL, 12:30pm-02:00pm

Module: HCT105D
Staff: BARON DJ
Room: 4-401 - ARC

PRACTICAL, 11:30am-01:30pm

Module: HCT105D
Staff: VAN NIEKERK CA
Room: 4-408 - ARC

02:30pm

03:00pm

03:00pm

03:30pm

03:30pm

04:00pm

PRACTICAL, 02:30pm-04:00pm

Module: SET105D
Staff: MADLAMALALA MS
Room: 4-406 - ARC

PRACTICAL, 02:00pm-03:30pm

Module: STT105D
Staff: KOMANE BM
Room: 4-411 - ARC

PRACTICAL, 01:30pm-04:00pm

Module: HCT105D
Staff: BARON DJ

Rooms: 4-401 - ARC; 4-406 - ARC; 4-

411 - ARC

PRACTICAL, 02:00pm-03:00pm

Module: SET105D
Staff: MADLAMALALA MS
Room: 51-L12 - PTA (20 seats)

04:00pm

04:30pm

04:30pm

05:00pm
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