

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES



DIPLOMA IN SOMATIC THERAPY - YEAR 1 - SEMESTER 1 - 2024 #DPST19_Y1_S1_GROUP_PA

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	PRACTICAL, 01:00pm-02:30pm Module: STT105D Staff: KAYE TAN Room: 4-404 - ARC	PRACTICAL, 12:30pm-02:00pm Module: HCT105D Staff: BARON DJ Room: 4-401 - ARC		PRACTICAL, 11:30am-01:30pm Module: HCT105D Staff: VAN NIEKERK CA Room: 4-408 - ARC	
01:30pm			PRACTICAL, 01:30pm-04:00pm Module: HCT105D		
02:00pm			Staff: BARON DJ Rooms: 4-401 - ARC; 4-406 - ARC; 4- 411 - ARC		
02:00pm 02:30pm		PRACTICAL, 02:00pm-03:30pm Module: STT105D Staff: KOMANE BM Room: 4-411 - ARC	411 - ARC	PRACTICAL, 02:00pm-03:00pm Module: SET105D Staff: MADLAMALALA MS Room: 51-L12 - PTA (20 seats)	
02:30pm	PRACTICAL, 02:30pm-04:00pm				
03:00pm	Module: SET105D Staff: MADLAMALALA MS Room: 4-406 - ARC				
03:00pm					
03:30pm					
03:30pm					
04:00pm					
04:00pm					
04:30pm					
04:30pm					
05:00pm					